INSTRUCTIONS
FOR STITCH DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT
Merrow Sewing Machine Company, Inc.
502 Bedford Street, Fall River, Massachusetts 02720 USA
TEL: 508 689 4095 FAX: 508 689 4098 WEB: www.merrow.com
Merrow Class MB ACTIVESEAM Design Guide
To the Designers, Dreamers, and Creators,

From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC - www.supsew.com
Merrow Class MB ACTIVESEAM Design Guide
HOW TO ORDER
Please contact your nearest certified Merrow Distributor or contact the Merrow Sewing Machine Company, 502 Bedford Street, Fall River, MA 02720, U.S.A.
Phone (508) 689 4095, Fax (508) 689 4098, Email support@merrow.com.  Descriptive literature and samples of stitches will be provided upon request.
MODELS: MB-4DFO_2.1
MB-4DFO_2.2
MB-4DFO_2.3
MB-4DFO_2.4
MB-4DFO_2.7
DESCRIPTION:
THE MERROW MB-4DFO.2 IS A DOUBLE NEEDLE, TWO OR THREE THREAD, SINGLE
ROW DIFFERENTIAL FEED INDUSTRIAL SEWING MACHINE WITH CUTTERS, USED TO
CREATE A FLAT OVERLOCK ACTIVESEAM STITCH ON KNITS, WOVENS, AND
NONWOVENS.
OPERATING SPEED 5500 RPM
STITCH WIDTH 3/32"-1/4"
STITCH RANGE 4-100 spi
STANDARD NEEDLE A0DF (65 Nm)
MERROW NEEDLE RANGE A00DF-A5DF (60-110 Nm)
FEDERAL STITCH TYPE 521 ACTIVESEAM
MOTOR REQUIRED* 3450 RPM, 110/220 volt, 1/2HP
NUMBER OF THREADS 2 (slim, comfort threading), 3 (infused
RECOMMENDED OIL Spindle Oil of 46 cst at 40˚ Celsius
NOISE LEVEL 80 dB
WARRANTY 10 year limited warranty**
SHIPPING WEIGHT 38.58 lbs (17.5 kg)
SHIPPING CARTON DIMENSIONS: L: 15 in (38 cm) / W: 12 in (30 cm) / H: 14 in (35 cm)
HARMONIZED CODE 8452290000